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Position
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Emergency Services Officer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic

Other Positions Held City
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Department

Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services

Emergency Medical Services

Total Wages

$124,747
$122,690
$119,630
$117,893
$117,553
$117,330
$116,498
$112,269
$110,427
$106,673
$104,163
$103,960
$103,352
$100,220
$97,692
$95,378
$94,103
$93,378
$93,347
$88,154
$87,748
$85,920
$83,576
$41,565
$23,899
$22,394
$1,269



