	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$124,747
2.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$122,690
3.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$119,630
4.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$117,893
5.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$117,553
6.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$117,330
7.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$116,498
8.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$112,269
9.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$110,427
10.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$106,673
11.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$104,163
12.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$103,960
13.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$103,352
14.	Emergency Services Officer		Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$100,220
15.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$97,692
16.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$95,378
17.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$94,103
18.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$93,378
19.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$93,347
20.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$88,154
21.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$87,748
22.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$85,920
23.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$83,576
24.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$41,565
25.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$23,899
26.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$22,394
27.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$1,269
			-		